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Y16RPA

GRADE

PROPOSED

FOR -Y16RPA- PLAN SEE SHEETS 26 & 27

EL. = 654.88'

-Y16- STA. 32+36.14

-Y16RPA- STA. 9+86.00 =

PI = 23+75.00

EL = 597.48'

(-)4.5000%

VC = 825'
K = 97

EL. = 653.80' (-Y16- EOT)

-Y16- STA. 32+30.01,  40.00' LT.

-Y16RPA- STA. 10+26.00 =

BEGIN GRADE

GROUND

EXISTING

(-)2.0000%

(-)1.7200%

PI = 11+75.00

EL = 651.48'

(-)1.7200%
(-)4.5000%

VC = 235'
K = 85

UNDERCUT

PROPOSED

UNDERCUT

PROPOSED

GRADE

PROPOSED

Y16RPA

FOR -Y16RPA- PLAN SEE SHEET 15

(+)4.
0000

%

(+)4.
0000

%

PI = 23+75.00

EL = 597.48'

VC = 825'
K = 97

EL. = 614.09' (MAINLINE EOT)

-L- STA. 165+47.83, 63' RT.

-Y16RPA- STA. 27+90.30 =

END GRADE

EL. = 616.01'

-L- STA. 165+47.83,   15 RT.

-Y16RPA- STA. 28+53.30 =

GROUND

EXISTING

UNDERCUT

PROPOSED

EL=600.60
STA 26+00 -Y16RPA- RT
BEG LAT 2' BASE DITCH

EL=603.00
STA 26+50 -16RPA- RT
END LAT 2' BASE DITCH

EL=598.00
STA 25+60 -Y16RPA- LT
END SPEC CUT V-DITCH

EL=599.90
STA 24+00 -Y16RPA- RT
BEG SPEC CUT V-DITCH

42" RCP

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 613.4   

= 68      

= 100+

= 50 

= 50      

= 612.0   

= 60      

= 612.8   

= 19.1   

CL III 42" RCP Sta.   19+41 -Y16RPA-

36" RCP

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 606.8   

= 51      

= 100+

= 50 

= 41      

= 606.2   

= 47      

= 606.5   

= 14.6   

CL III 36" RCP Sta.   24+86 -Y16RPA-

36" RCP

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 607     

= 82      

= 100+

= 50 

= 46      

= 604.1   

= 55      

= 604.7   

= 17.6   

CL III 36" RCP Sta.   25+99 -Y16RPA-

EL=607.50
STA 20+00 -Y16RPA- LT
BEG SPEC LAT 2' BASE DITCH EL=600.30

STA 21+05 -Y16RPA- LT
END SPEC LAT 2' BASE DITCH

EL=605.70
STA 23+50 -Y16RPA- RT
BEG SPEC CUT DITCH

EL=603.30
STA 24+09 -Y16RPA- RT
END SPEC CUT DITCH

EL=608.40
STA 18+00 -Y16RPA- RT
BEG SPEC LAT V-DITCH

EL=609.80
STA 19+00 -Y16RPA- RT
SPEC LAT V-DITCH

EL=610.30
STA 19+50 -Y16RPA- RT
END SPEC LAT V-DITCH

GROUND

EXISTING

GRADE

PROPOSED

EL. = 603.20'

-DWY- STA. 11+00.00

BEGIN GRADE

PI = 11+70.00

EL = 602.55'

(-)1.0716% (+)1.6848%

VC = 130'
K = 47

(+)1.6848%

DWY3

EL. = 606.08' (EOT)

-L- STA.  88+23.14,  39' LT

-DWY- STA. 12+60.82 =

BEGIN GRADE

FOR -DWY3- PLAN SEE SHEET 9

EL. = 604.49'

-L- STA. 88+25.46,  15' LT

-DWY- STA. 12+84.93 =
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